



Bid Tabulation

City of Loveland
Karl Brown Pedestrian Crossing
January 12, 2023

Adleta, Inc.
Cincinnati, Ohio

Ford Development Corp.
Cincinnati, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,640.77	\$5,640.77	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	EACH	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$344.14	\$1,032.42	\$100.00	\$300.00
3	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	950	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$2.61	\$2,479.50	\$1.00	\$950.00
4	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	112	\$10.00	\$1,120.00	\$9.11	\$1,020.32	\$2.00	\$224.00
5	301	8" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	8	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$321.00	\$2,568.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
6	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$40.50	\$121.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
7	441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$535.00	\$1,070.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
8	608	CURB RAMP	S.F.	247	\$20.00	\$4,940.00	\$18.45	\$4,557.15	\$40.00	\$9,880.00
9	609	TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB, AS PER PLAN	FT.	143	\$60.00	\$8,580.00	\$34.89	\$4,989.27	\$80.00	\$11,440.00
10	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$46.55	\$1,163.75	\$20.00	\$500.00
11	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	FT.	57	\$120.00	\$6,840.00	\$145.86	\$8,314.02	\$100.00	\$5,700.00
12	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	FT.	31	\$150.00	\$4,650.00	\$214.83	\$6,659.73	\$120.00	\$3,720.00
13	611	TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,183.10	\$9,549.30	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
14	611	MANHOLE, NO.3, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,412.24	\$8,412.24	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
15	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
16	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
17	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,620.19	\$1,620.19	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18	630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	FT.	29	\$50.00	\$1,450.00	\$26.75	\$775.75	\$17.00	\$493.00
19	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	S.F.	48	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$48.15	\$2,311.20	\$18.00	\$864.00
20	644	EDGE LINE, 4"	FT.	101	\$12.00	\$1,212.00	\$8.56	\$864.56	\$9.00	\$909.00
21	644	CROSSWALK LINE, 24", TYPE 1	FT.	64	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$19.77	\$1,265.28	\$20.00	\$1,280.00
22	644	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	42	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$10.70	\$449.40	\$11.00	\$462.00
23	644	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING	FT.	7	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$80.25	\$561.75	\$85.00	\$595.00
24	653	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	C.Y.	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$85.60	\$513.60	\$60.00	\$360.00
25	SPEC	CONCRETE PAVERS, WALK	S.F.	864	\$40.00	\$34,560.00	\$45.89	\$39,648.96	\$46.00	\$39,744.00
TOTAL						\$105,682.00		\$112,008.66		\$112,021.00